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High Point AQHA Sporting

3.00 ALL YA NEED TO KNOWQ-73318 NATALIE BRENTNALL 474735

1.50 JACKS ROYAL CUTTERQ-43907 JANET M ADAMSON 210740

High Point Barrel

87.50 SHEZA INSTANT GEMQ-84205 JAMES & SHEREE BRIGHT 462810

66.00 ELEKTRA REMEMBERSAX-1014 JULIE BREED 461962

30.00 WHISPERING MORNQ-49679 KATINA MATTHEWS 465601

29.00 JUST A BUSY CATQ-61107 GLENORE PERFORMANCE
HORSES

422824

28.00 COUNTY ROCQ-37433 JO FARQUHAR 462719

26.50 PIRATES TOMMY TWO GUNSQ-78986 KRISTY NAGEL 476758

25.00 BLAZIN TA FAMEQ-73113 REBECCA LUXFORD 476088

16.00 ROYS LETHAL WAYQ-73640 LESLIE MOORE 461451

15.00 PEPTOS SMOKIN MORNQ-67114 BRIANNA LEARMONTH 460635

14.00 TRADITIONAL NEFERTITIQ-51404 KATINA MATTHEWS 465601

HIgh Point Campdrafting

83.00 JABELL SHEKERA SPINQ-65285 MALCOLM KENNEDY 473684

83.00 SHESA BLUE BADGERQ-75503 KEVIN & SANDRA SOUTHERN 469919

71.00 QXH ELECTRIC OAKQ-62027 XTREME QUARTER HORSES 469601

51.00 TEJANO SPINQ-68931 ADAM & ALISON SADLER 466838

42.50 BARRAGUNDA ACRES TWOSTEPQ-76489 JAMES KEYTE 464815

39.00 BINNIA IMPRESSIVE DESTINYA1-8390 TROY PALMER 456836

32.00 WHOS DIVINEQ-66824 RICHARD D BULL 69379

31.00 RUPERTSWOOD ITS A KITTENQ-61114 JUSTIN ATFIELD 477832

26.00 PEA VINE ACRESQ-65798 THOMAS MILLS 475370

25.00 ROYS CATOLENAQ-70544 JAMES R LYONS 11552

High Point Cutting

25.00 MOORE METALQ-79373 ROBERT H JONES
INVESTMENTS P/L

478182

23.00 CUTTABAR DESIGNER CATQ-74908 TRI STAR  QH STUD 429797

21.00 ALPHACATQ-77819 STEVE BYRNE 447046

16.00 SPINS GYPSY QUEENQ-76314 YULGILBAR QUARTER  HORSE
STUD

27947

13.00 EB S FLAME TREEQ-78702 ANGUS O MCKINNON 477117

12.75 GOT THE LAREDO BLUESQ-70016 GAIL S RAPLEY 472330

12.00 THIS WYSE GUYQ-77800 NIKKI & GUY MORGAN 298457

10.00 DARA MISS COCOA CHANELQ-82858 LISA SHANNON 421496

10.00 HEAVY METALQ-73396 C&J MEARNS  & C WARE 476062

10.00 WINDERADEEN MS SHORTYCATQ-62142 SDM QUARTER  HORSES PTY
LTD

459929

High Point Dressage

32.50 HUSTLER SPA1-11550 OLIVIA PALFREYMAN 475281

26.00 H L THEODOREA1-9904 JANET MANSLEY 470365

12.50 HOW COOL AM IQ-59935 DEBRA WATSON 288002

3.00 PREDICTIONQ-63309 ASHA MORRIS 467269

3.00 SHEZA GOOD DESIGNQ-73136 RACHEL ELLIOTT 443086

3.00 YELLA OAKQ-61683 KELLIE THOMPSON 475214

2.00 PURRFECT REYQ-77076 BRENDEN BAILEY 467487

1.50 MORE ZIPPIN MISCHIEFQ-68217 KAREN NICOLETTO 418922

1.50 RQH GIDGETQ-57752 LIBBY GORE 467277

1.00 ALL THE BELLES N WHISTLESA2-3056 KELLI WATT 447640
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High Point Eventing

5.00 CHERABAH LITTLE BIT HARRYQ-57658 KATHLEEN BIGWOOD 477257

High Point Hack

13.00 TIGERS SWEET INVITEQ-80087 STEPHANIE WATSON 455857

12.50 SURE A FINE INDULGENCEQ-82716 MIKAYLA GAUNT 475570

12.00 YELLA OAKQ-61683 KELLIE THOMPSON 475214

9.00 SWEET AMBER ROSEQ-56049 DEBBIE  FRASER 463844

8.50 H L THEODOREA1-9904 JANET MANSLEY 470365

4.00 CEE IM A TIGER LADYQ-70315 CAITLIN J HENDERSON 469512

4.00 SMOKIN DUAL BADGERQ-70523 BRENDEN BAILEY 467487

3.00 ANNLEE TOP SHOTQ-59943 CAROL A AHERN 387309

3.00 COWBOY CODEQ-85316 ANNALISE KETTLE 474540

3.00 QXH TIGERS INVITEDQ-74134 DANIELLE PHILPOTS-GREEN 432237

High Point Halter Gelding

76.50 ELUSIVE SKIPQ-78520 THEREISA WITHERIDGE 457413

74.50 IM OBVIOUSLY COOLA3-885 CONNY BARRY 277659

38.50 RQH PASS THE REDQ-78226 KARIN MORGAN 459828

30.00 QXH SWEET DREAMS N LIESQ-82047 CAROL A AHERN 387309

28.50 GLENLOCK COOL ELEMENTQ-85221 SANDRA GENTLE 480027

27.50 MQH JACK DA RIPPERQ-90302 MIRADOR QUARTER HORSE
STUD

262981

26.50 KIDS BLACK SMOKEQ-85453 CHLOE TRUSSELL 472265

26.00 LAZY JETSETTERQ-78747 ELIZABETH IVANKOVICH 462749

24.50 YELLA OAKQ-61683 KELLIE THOMPSON 475214

19.00 TPL GRAVITATIONQ-75241 ANGY LINDBLOM 465991

High Point Halter Horse NCL

2.50 BRANDY COOKIE SP RANCHOQ-80037 MATHIEU NATUREL 474824

2.50 SMART LITTLE CHOICE NCA1-11161 KARL WILLEMOT 473537

2.00 AWESOME JACK NCQ-78464 ALEXANDRE RAINOUARD 472327

2.00 PRETTYBOY WIZIN THE FIELDA1-12025 KARL WILLEMOT 473537

1.50 EZ MOONLIGHT GENES NCA1-11489 ALEXANDRE RAINOUARD 472327

1.00 SPINI CHOICE NCA1-11144 KARL WILLEMOT 473537

0.50 SMARTYS DREAMA1-11450 BRIGITTE COURTOT 474756

High Point Halter Horse NSW

38.00 ELUSIVE SKIPQ-78520 THEREISA WITHERIDGE 457413

33.00 MISS COOL CONCENTQ-75716 LESLEY YARRINGTON 387870

16.50 YELLA OAKQ-61683 KELLIE THOMPSON 475214

14.00 GFM ALLOVAIT BOSSQ-83258 GLENN MAYNARD 476335

12.50 COOL N CLASSICQ-72515 SONYA CASH 475618

9.00 COOLEST OBSESSIONQ-70396 SKYE BONANNO 477356

8.00 GSQ FOCUSQ-85527 D & B CHAPMAN 417271

6.00 CEE URBAN DIVAQ-57521 MARSHA LEWIS 472084

6.00 MORNJET MAKE ME SUM CASHQ-77955 MARIA ANN JACKSON 199621

6.00 ROSIES ROLLIN AROUNDQ-67915 JANET ONEILL 468673

HIgh Point Halter Horse NT

1.00 HOLLYWOOD HITMANA2-873 COLEEN DAVIDGE 472824

1.00 KANIGAN CRYSTAL LADYQ-60184 ASHLEIGH PUGH 477692



TOP TEN HIGH POINT HORSES @ September 05, 2018 3 of 13

0.50 ACRES GRACIE NITEQ-76158 CATHERINE CROSS 476889

0.50 DIAMOND CUT LUCKY PLAYERQ-80631 COLEEN DAVIDGE 472824

0.50 MISS CRYSTAL ACRESQ-91527 ASHLEIGH PUGH 477692

High Point Halter Horse QLD

28.50 OVS EYEZA CLU E KIDQ-90833 MARSHALL & LINDEMANN 389793

26.50 GLENLOCK COOL ELEMENTQ-85221 SANDRA GENTLE 480027

22.50 IM SO FANCEEQ-83648 TIFFANY WALTER 455373

21.00 BM SUBTLETYQ-75560 DARYLL B STEPHENS 18954

21.00 IM A CELEBRITYQ-83417 CHRISTINE J SEWELL 397150

19.00 JSS SECRET DESIGNQ-83247 JASON & SAMANTHA SMITH 462448

17.50 CP LOVE ME TENDERQ-78503 TIFFANY WALTER 455373

17.50 OH BABY BABYQ-85867 KYLIE RADBURN 457067

17.50 WP SEEKING SECRETSQ-85716 JASON & SAMANTHA SMITH 462448

17.00 KC SUBLIQUEQ-80334 JESSICA A SIMPSON 462861

High Point Halter Horse SA

40.00 DOLLS GOT STYLEQ-80927 KARYN NEWTON 476659

26.50 KIDS BLACK SMOKEQ-85453 CHLOE TRUSSELL 472265

19.50 REDESIGNEDQ-75530 SAMANTHA JANE NELSON 466003

19.00 TPL GRAVITATIONQ-75241 ANGY LINDBLOM 465991

13.50 SVQ MY ONLY ASSETQ-68454 MICHAELA WASTELL 473162

13.00 JPQ SUBLIMEQ-75335 ASHLEY GIAMPAOLI 459244

9.50 BGW READY TO ROC N ROLLQ-83806 NICOLLE CHARLES 476876

7.50 SIRS SIMPLY DIVINEQ-70489 NERISSA A BOX 471051

6.00 J BAR C AWESOME PAWSOMEQ-58797 BLAYZE WILLIAMS 461596

3.50 ELBON DESIGN A SEEKERQ-64975 TAYLA RABIG 474366

HIgh Point Halter Horse TAS

20.50 CLAIRVEAUX MODELQ-74936 SUSAN GITTUS 470380

20.50 ON PROBATIONQ-78843 TERESA ROBINSON 468081

16.00 ANNLEE TOP SHOTQ-59943 CAROL A AHERN 387309

10.50 ZIPPED IN RHYTHMQ-77725 MICHELLE PHILLIPS 465604

10.00 COWBOY CODEQ-85316 ANNALISE KETTLE 474540

8.00 TOOTCEES DREAMY ROSEQ-84675 DIANNE AUSTEN 211045

6.50 CHOCOLATE MAKES ME HOTQ-65575 KATE AUSTEN 459678

5.50 IM GOOD N LAZYQ-78953 ALLISON R MORGAN 460165

4.00 JB FOOLIN WITH DIAMONDSQ-83135 PRUE DENNIS 477535

4.00 THE IMPULSABLE DREAMQ-75915 SYLVIA KIDSON 469045

High Point Halter Horse VIC

62.00 IM OBVIOUSLY COOLA3-885 CONNY BARRY 277659

38.50 RQH PASS THE REDQ-78226 KARIN MORGAN 459828

36.00 SHEZA GOOD DESIGNQ-73136 RACHEL ELLIOTT 443086

23.50 MQH JACK DA RIPPERQ-90302 MIRADOR QUARTER HORSE
STUD

262981

20.00 QXH SWEET DREAMS N LIESQ-82047 CAROL A AHERN 387309

16.50 DELPINE IMPERIAL REIGNQ-68633 KAREN M SMITH 473521

15.00 WHO YA BEEN KISSINQ-84903 SHARRON WINTER 348088

13.50 BM INTENTIONALQ-85116 HELEN BARNES 465798

13.00 INHE AN ASSETA3-803 TRACEY MALLIA 472154

12.00 IMPRESSIVE TRIBUTEQ-65558 CINDY CALLEWAERT 362765
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High Point Halter Horse WA

20.50 LITTLESTONE CERTAINLYCUTEQ-72619 DEVYN NAEF 472410

18.50 AUDACIOUS ANGELQ-77310 MELANIE A KNIGHT 432360

13.00 IM PAWSITIVELY SURELYGOODQ-72936 KAREN CORNISH 469870

13.00 JPQ SHEZ SO SUBTLEQ-72841 LEIGH JACKSON 471208

12.00 WINDERADEEN GAY BAR MICKYQ-45347 PAULA BALGERA 420026

11.50 INTIMIDATORQ-47608 SUE MOFFATT 393710

11.50 YLS GARNETQ-85164 SHARON M CURRIE 395815

9.50 MY CERTAIN VALENTINEQ-75585 SUSAN GITTUS 470380

9.00 CATTY HAWKS ROSEQ-82527 ROBYN MACMILLAN 474918

9.00 THOMAS THE SMOOCH ENGINEQ-84859 PAULA BALGERA 420026

High Point Halter Mare

43.00 BM SUBTLETYQ-75560 DARYLL B STEPHENS 18954

40.00 DOLLS GOT STYLEQ-80927 KARYN NEWTON 476659

36.50 SHEZA GOOD DESIGNQ-73136 RACHEL ELLIOTT 443086

35.50 OVS EYEZA CLU E KIDQ-90833 MARSHALL & LINDEMANN 389793

35.00 MISS COOL CONCENTQ-75716 LESLEY YARRINGTON 387870

28.50 IM A CELEBRITYQ-83417 CHRISTINE J SEWELL 397150

28.50 WHISPER A SECRETQ-80544 CHRISTINE J SEWELL 397150

20.50 LITTLESTONE CERTAINLYCUTEQ-72619 DEVYN NAEF 472410

19.50 OH BABY BABYQ-85867 KYLIE RADBURN 457067

19.50 REDESIGNEDQ-75530 SAMANTHA JANE NELSON 466003

High Point Halter Stallion

26.00 GFM ALLOVAIT BOSSQ-83258 GLENN MAYNARD 476335

24.00 IM SO FANCEEQ-83648 TIFFANY WALTER 455373

19.00 JSS SECRET DESIGNQ-83247 JASON & SAMANTHA SMITH 462448

17.00 JVQ SHOWTIMEQ-85416 CARL HODGSON 478103

15.50 REACH FOR THE ROANQ-81103 ROSEMARY L WEBB 317083

13.00 JSS IM SO COOLQ-62481 AMANDA J HARRINGTON 463564

10.00 GP HEZS ICE TEQ-79025 MICHELLE GARRATT 471830

9.00 RSQ HEEZ ELECTRIFYINGQ-90832 JESSICA A SIMPSON 462861

8.50 GP MAN OF THE MOMENTQ-80230 PETER J GARRATT 472547

7.50 WP STATUTORIALQ-76016 LESLEY-ANN ALLEN 464501

High Point Hunter Hack

8.50 JUST SPINNING OUTQ-64893 JANE LANGDON 467526

4.00 QXH TIGERS INVITEDQ-74134 DANIELLE PHILPOTS-GREEN 432237

1.50 H L THEODOREA1-9904 JANET MANSLEY 470365

1.50 PREDICTIONQ-63309 ASHA MORRIS 467269

1.50 RQH ISLE BE STYLISHQ-51423 SAMANTHA PASCOE 467098

1.00 SUBTLE BITSQ-75675 NICOLE & JOHNATHON
THOMAS

467395

0.50 CP LOVE ME TENDERQ-78503 TIFFANY WALTER 455373

0.50 NAVAN MISS LEGAL ROCQ-53970 RITA CAREY 470384

0.50 YB SMART TRADITIONQ-76720 TASSANE HULTON 307993

High Point Hunter In Hand

59.00 I GUESS THE IRONS HOTA1-12112 ASHLEY GIAMPAOLI 459244

57.50 SVQ MEMUMS IRREZIPPABLEQ-56015 KERRY DERKSEN 414524

34.50 PGS GOOD N BREEZYQ-79485 JOHN A FORSYTH 471656

26.00 ZIP SOME MOOREQ-81821 CAROL D ELLIOTT 122416
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25.00 SURELY ZIPPEDQ-81969 LEIGH IRONSIDE 468915

24.00 IRONOUTATENQ-77946 KARLI RODERICK 476726

23.00 TRIANDIBO SUPER DIVAQ-74111 LYNDA CAVALLO 473687

20.50 RQH PASS THE REDQ-78226 KARIN MORGAN 459828

20.50 TRIANDIBO INHECAGIEQ-77147 GAIL L LOWDEN 276726

18.00 MY CERTAIN VALENTINEQ-75585 SUSAN GITTUS 470380

High Point Hunter Under Saddle

52.00 VS HEARTBEATQ-73998 LYNDALL DAUTH 409765

43.50 GOTTA LOVE THATQ-84168 BROOKE CASSWELL 458009

30.00 SRQ ITS A LOVE THINGQ-81127 FIELDEN  FAMILY 119447

26.50 SHEZA GOOD DESIGNQ-73136 RACHEL ELLIOTT 443086

26.00 TRIANDIBO INHECAGIEQ-77147 GAIL L LOWDEN 276726

23.00 MY IRONS R HOTTERQ-84985 LANA KELDERMAN 464620

22.00 CP LOVE ME TENDERQ-78503 TIFFANY WALTER 455373

22.00 RQH PASS THE REDQ-78226 KARIN MORGAN 459828

18.50 KP IMA STARDUST SEEKERQ-65091 ROSEMARY L WEBB 317083

18.50 LAZY JETSETTERQ-78747 ELIZABETH IVANKOVICH 462749

High Point Hunter Under Saddle NCL

1.00 SMART LITTLE CHOICE NCA1-11161 KARL WILLEMOT 473537

High Point Ladies Barrel

15.00 BAR K PURE GOLDQ-43757 KRISTY NAGEL 476758

12.00 ELEKTRA REMEMBERSAX-1014 JULIE BREED 461962

10.00 RUPERTSWOOD GO CATQ-62824 COURTNEY LIDDY 448482

8.50 NICKS MAZERATIA2-2398 JANE STAGG 388414

8.00 ISANA RANSOMA2-2261 WENDY CHRISTIE 463693

4.00 ELLENDALE LETHAL MORNQ-66503 AMANDA L WATSON 459554

2.00 BALLISTIC MORNING PROFITQ-60090 JULIE BREED 461962

2.00 FRANKIE BLUE EYESPR-56 SHANNON MCPHERSON 461614

2.00 MARIPOSA QUINCYQ-53722 JULIE BREED 461962

2.00 ZIPPOS PERPETUAL LUCKQ-70508 CAROLYN SANDERS 467004

High Point Ladies Breakaway Roping

29.00 ROCS DADDY COOLQ-64341 DIANNE PARKINSON 376849

20.00 BALLISTIC MORNING PROFITQ-60090 JULIE BREED 461962

13.00 LINKS TWO ACRESQ-69698 KAREN FISH 130344

7.00 BRANCHVALE AGILE KITTENQ-80110 JANE STAGG 388414

3.00 AFINE OAKSDESTINY PINOTPR-47 R FLANAGAN & E SCHENK 467519

High Point Ladies Steer Undecorating

2.50 BAR K PURE GOLDQ-43757 KRISTY NAGEL 476758

High Point Leading Halter Sire

468.00 SUBTLEQ-69639 MELINDA ROFFEY 459236

184.00 OQH KIDS CLASSIC FELLAQ-73613 JEANNE POIRIER 109191

155.00 SMOOCHINQ-69670 CAROLYN J JOHNSON 215021

154.50 THE RESOLUTIONQ-62948 GRAEME & BERENICE LAW 129181

126.50 GOOD PROPHECYQ-58896 KODI ANDERSON 458277

122.50 TQS CLASSIC KIDQ-49896 SAMANTHA HIGGINS 448929

108.50 HF SOMETHIN HOTQ-48718 ADRIENNE HODGSON &
NATASHA HUMPHRIES

480939
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108.50 TELASECRETQ-77581 CLARK RASSI 474110

106.50 TRADEMARKQ-76057 MICHELLE BOLDIZSAR 465426

98.50 SIR COOL SKIPPINQ-57945 GLENYS HAM 446709

High Point Leading Performance Sire

1,189.50 HF SOMETHIN HOTQ-48718 ADRIENNE HODGSON &
NATASHA HUMPHRIES

480939

1,094.00 SMOOCHINQ-69670 CAROLYN J JOHNSON 215021

900.96 INEVITABLYQ-33094 PATRICIA WETTENHALL 212879

571.38 INVITED TIGERQ-59002 XTREME QUARTER HORSES 469601

499.25 GOOD PROPHECYQ-58896 KODI ANDERSON 458277

498.00 SUPER LYNXQ-26738 PATRICIA WETTENHALL 212879

485.00 RQH DOING IT IN STYLEQ-41572 DIANE ROSE 470836

401.50 ZIPS CASUALTYQ-54957 CAROL D ELLIOTT 122416

339.00 RL BEST OF SUDDENQ-71538 MASTERSON FARMS LLC 471568

310.50 ASSESSMENTQ-70208 RENE & EMMI HOEFCHEN 469645

High Point Led Trail

18.00 DESIGNED IN GOLDQ-84778 WENDY JOHNSON 367533

13.50 BGW READY TO ROC N ROLLQ-83806 NICOLLE CHARLES 476876

12.00 RJF BAPRQ-83978 ROSENA FYFE 467467

10.00 CVS HES GOT ATTITUDEQ-83190 JESSICA GOUDGE 476807

9.00 LT WHAT ABOUT MEQ-90242 LINDA PORTER 470454

8.50 COOL RESULTQ-82612 KAREN MOGGS 470693

7.50 BORN FOR THISQ-90893 MACO PARK PTY LTD 473553

7.00 HPS PRINCE CHARMINGQ-84597 MARK & NATASHA WEBSTER 460189

7.00 SHADOWVALLEYS SUTHERN SONQ-90055 SHERIDAN ZUEV 471101

6.50 SWP SHEZ A COUNTRY BREEZEQ-90021 KRISTY REYNOLDS 476391

High Point Lungeline

15.50 DESIGNED IN GOLDQ-84778 WENDY JOHNSON 367533

14.00 SUDDEN BLAZEQ-84465 FRAN DRAPER 471305

11.50 BGW READY TO ROC N ROLLQ-83806 NICOLLE CHARLES 476876

11.00 RJF BAPRQ-83978 ROSENA FYFE 467467

10.50 CLAIRVEAUX HOT N SUDDENQ-82883 WAYNE & PAM JONES 458360

9.00 THOMAS THE SMOOCH ENGINEQ-84859 PAULA BALGERA 420026

8.00 COOL RESULTQ-82612 KAREN MOGGS 470693

7.50 BORN FOR THISQ-90893 MACO PARK PTY LTD 473553

7.50 LT WHAT ABOUT MEQ-90242 LINDA PORTER 470454

6.00 OPENFIREQ-83517 JOSEPH WALLACE 468655

High Point Non Pro cutting

44.17 FAIR LADY FLASHQ-86040 PJ & JM SHUMACK 210253

41.00 ALPHACATQ-77819 STEVE BYRNE 447046

37.75 BROOMFIELD STYLISH ACREQ-67789 ANGUS O MCKINNON 477117

30.50 SWEETALLICQ-86200 JULIE SHEEDY 472509

22.00 QXH BONITAS STYLISHQ-74822 CA & KA TONKIN 398893

21.50 BOONS SWEET KITTYQ-78499 JANN P SIMPSON 458889

19.75 ONE STYLISH TURPENTINEQ-69601 STEVE & SUSAN BEALE 467552

18.50 EB S MAINLINEQ-73237 MATTHEW CABAN 473053

18.00 YULGILBAR GDAY KITTYQ-79202 KYLIE BARNETT 469571

16.50 THIS CATIFEXQ-74882 MARK RUFF 468912
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High Point Non Pro Reining

31.50 HUSTLIN FOR CHICKSQ-76475 ROBYN ROSS 462684

28.50 ATOMIC BLONDEQ-69628 ROBYN ROSS 462684

2.00 ONYA IMA TOYQ-66179 TANJA VAN DIEPEN 475290

0.50 POCO BLUE MOONQ-56983 CODY FARQUHAR 430108

High Point Novice Campdraft

79.00 HIGHPHALUTINQ-73460 KATE SOUTHERN 477067

59.50 EB S MITOWNQ-64382 MARK DENCH 460235

54.00 HELLS ANGELQ-76118 CAROLYN LANDSBERG 459726

53.50 AMAROO MARLAS GIRLQ-75451 THOMAS MILLS 475370

49.00 ERIN HIGHCLASS PEPTOQ-74888 ERIN PARK STUD 58950

49.00 KB ONE SWEET PEPTOSQ-71936 THOMAS MILLS 475370

39.00 CAHOOTS SMOKIN OAKA1-10365 KYLIE BROOKS 477934

39.00 EBS TOUCHMIASOMEMOREQ-77699 KATE SOUTHERN 477067

38.00 NICKS MAZERATIA2-2398 JANE STAGG 388414

38.00 SHESA BLUE BADGERQ-75503 KEVIN & SANDRA SOUTHERN 469919

HIgh Point Novice Cutting

39.00 DOCS LINKALENAQ-76406 ANGIE LAWRIE 476592

34.00 SORTA SMOOTHQ-79440 CLAVAR PTY LTD 406886

24.50 MOORE METALQ-79373 ROBERT H JONES
INVESTMENTS P/L

478182

24.30 SP REQUEST THE BIG GUNSQ-80463 ELLA-RAE  WILSON ROSE 472921

21.50 CLASSICAL LILYQ-83173 MARK & JOANNE SMITH 458355

21.50 THE SMARTIST CATQ-74406 VIRGINIA KRICH 475772

21.00 TURPYS DUALQ-76773 DIANNE BENNETT 464039

16.00 METALLIC ROSEQ-82595 SUNKISSED QH STUD 471015

15.00 ONE HOT DATEQ-79329 SDM QUARTER  HORSES PTY
LTD

459929

13.00 TINKERBELL DRIVEQ-76473 RJ & L MACKAY 169062

High Point Overall Performance Horse Category 1

180.00 TRIANDIBO FLAMIN LYNXQ-47904 LIZ CHRISTIAN 466537

143.50 RQH PASS THE REDQ-78226 KARIN MORGAN 459828

118.00 CP LOVE ME TENDERQ-78503 TIFFANY WALTER 455373

100.50 LAZY JETSETTERQ-78747 ELIZABETH IVANKOVICH 462749

97.50 A RANGED INVESTMENTQ-81302 THERESA ZELENAK 477840

96.88 WILLY INVITE MEQ-67977 CARLIE  TURNBULL 347072

95.21 TRIANDIBO SUPER DIVAQ-74111 LYNDA CAVALLO 473687

91.00 SVQ MEMUMS IRREZIPPABLEQ-56015 KERRY DERKSEN 414524

89.00 TRIANDIBO INHECAGIEQ-77147 GAIL L LOWDEN 276726

75.50 VS HEARTBEATQ-73998 LYNDALL DAUTH 409765

High Point Overall Performance Horse Category 2

121.00 SHESA BLUE BADGERQ-75503 KEVIN & SANDRA SOUTHERN 469919

87.50 SHEZA INSTANT GEMQ-84205 JAMES & SHEREE BRIGHT 462810

83.00 JABELL SHEKERA SPINQ-65285 MALCOLM KENNEDY 473684

82.50 EB S MITOWNQ-64382 MARK DENCH 460235

79.00 HIGHPHALUTINQ-73460 KATE SOUTHERN 477067

75.50 AMAROO MARLAS GIRLQ-75451 THOMAS MILLS 475370

74.00 ELEKTRA REMEMBERSAX-1014 JULIE BREED 461962

71.00 QXH ELECTRIC OAKQ-62027 XTREME QUARTER HORSES 469601

67.00 HELLS ANGELQ-76118 CAROLYN LANDSBERG 459726
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56.00 ERIN HIGHCLASS PEPTOQ-74888 ERIN PARK STUD 58950

HIgh Point Performance Horse Category 1 NSW

48.50 BLAZING HOT PARRQ-54685 CARLA COX 469500

42.50 MOORE METALQ-79373 ROBERT H JONES
INVESTMENTS P/L

478182

28.50 ALPHACATQ-77819 STEVE BYRNE 447046

21.50 TIGER BY CHOICEQ-76539 JANET ONEILL 468673

21.00 ALL OF A SUDDENQ-81000 SALLY J JAGGARD 472002

20.50 CEE IM A TIGER LADYQ-70315 CAITLIN J HENDERSON 469512

20.50 LPH HEEZ IT AND A BITQ-77017 MICHELLE SOUTHGATE 453150

18.33 TRIANDIBO INFULLPLAYQ-66196 HELEN NIXON 341404

15.50 DOCS LINKALENAQ-76406 ANGIE LAWRIE 476592

14.50 RADICAL CEECRETQ-62075 JILLIAN MCMAHON 475402

High Point Performance Horse Category 1 NT

3.00 HOLLYWOOD HITMANA2-873 COLEEN DAVIDGE 472824

2.00 DIAMOND CUT LUCKY PLAYERQ-80631 COLEEN DAVIDGE 472824

HIgh Point Performance Horse Category 1 QLD

104.50 CP LOVE ME TENDERQ-78503 TIFFANY WALTER 455373

82.00 TRIANDIBO INHECAGIEQ-77147 GAIL L LOWDEN 276726

78.00 SVQ MEMUMS IRREZIPPABLEQ-56015 KERRY DERKSEN 414524

41.50 RJF BLUE BREEZEQ-74811 ROSENA FYFE 467467

36.75 KP IMA STARDUST SEEKERQ-65091 ROSEMARY L WEBB 317083

31.00 SURELY ZIPPEDQ-81969 LEIGH IRONSIDE 468915

30.00 JUST SPINNING OUTQ-64893 JANE LANGDON 467526

26.00 YLS EXPENSIVE TASTEQ-66641 LEAH SMITH 468515

24.30 SP REQUEST THE BIG GUNSQ-80463 ELLA-RAE  WILSON ROSE 472921

23.50 DENIMS THE MENACEQ-39003 LACEY LALOR 473552

High Point Performance Horse Category 1 SA

52.00 I GUESS THE IRONS HOTA1-12112 ASHLEY GIAMPAOLI 459244

47.00 DOLLS GOT STYLEQ-80927 KARYN NEWTON 476659

25.50 BGW READY TO ROC N ROLLQ-83806 NICOLLE CHARLES 476876

24.00 RQH ISLE BE STYLISHQ-51423 SAMANTHA PASCOE 467098

23.00 QXH TIGERS INVITEDQ-74134 DANIELLE PHILPOTS-GREEN 432237

21.50 FB A FANCY IMPULSEQ-76273 JAKE WENDELBORN 476067

21.00 SVQ MY ONLY ASSETQ-68454 MICHAELA WASTELL 473162

14.00 KIDS BLACK SMOKEQ-85453 CHLOE TRUSSELL 472265

10.50 JACKS ROYAL CUTTERQ-43907 JANET M ADAMSON 210740

9.00 LAZY ON CUEQ-84825 KYLIE LEPLEY 344242

High Point Performance Horse Category 1 TAS

33.50 ZIPPED IN RHYTHMQ-77725 MICHELLE PHILLIPS 465604

27.50 RED HOT RYTHMQ-51941 JACQUELINE BECKER 319427

23.00 ON PROBATIONQ-78843 TERESA ROBINSON 468081

19.50 ANNLEE TOP SHOTQ-59943 CAROL A AHERN 387309

18.00 COWBOY CODEQ-85316 ANNALISE KETTLE 474540

15.50 DOIN IT DOWNUNDERQ-72782 RACHELL ROBINSON 473186

13.50 CHOCOLATE MAKES ME HOTQ-65575 KATE AUSTEN 459678

13.00 REQ UC IM LAZY TOOQ-84875 CYNTHIA KETTLE 32219

12.50 CLAIRVEAUX MODELQ-74936 SUSAN GITTUS 470380



TOP TEN HIGH POINT HORSES @ September 05, 2018 9 of 13

11.50 CHOCOLATE CRUISERQ-70534 DIANNE AUSTEN 211045

High Point Performance Horse Category 1 VIC

110.50 RQH PASS THE REDQ-78226 KARIN MORGAN 459828

104.00 TRIANDIBO FLAMIN LYNXQ-47904 LIZ CHRISTIAN 466537

79.63 WILLY INVITE MEQ-67977 CARLIE  TURNBULL 347072

53.50 SHEZA GOOD DESIGNQ-73136 RACHEL ELLIOTT 443086

43.13 TRIANDIBO INCEDEQ-58481 FRAN CHRISTIAN 349169

42.63 TRIANDIBO SUPER DIVAQ-74111 LYNDA CAVALLO 473687

40.50 PJ BLAZING CHARARYQ-70710 CHERYL CARTER PINTOY 401109

34.00 ZIP SOME MOOREQ-81821 CAROL D ELLIOTT 122416

32.00 LT ZIPS SO SMOOTHQ-66009 CAROL D ELLIOTT 122416

30.00 DESIGNED IN GOLDQ-84778 WENDY JOHNSON 367533

High Point Performance Horse Category 1 WA

28.00 IM PAWSITIVELY SURELYGOODQ-72936 KAREN CORNISH 469870

22.00 MY CERTAIN VALENTINEQ-75585 SUSAN GITTUS 470380

19.00 GOT THE LAREDO BLUESQ-70016 GAIL S RAPLEY 472330

15.00 A HANDSOME COWBOYQ-64315 KAYLA RAINOLDI 469051

15.00 CVS HES GOT ATTITUDEQ-83190 JESSICA GOUDGE 476807

14.50 LITTLESTONE LOOK IM LAZYQ-78471 MELISSA & TYSON
DEUTSCHER

465149

13.50 ROC STORYQ-59074 DEBRA WORTH 468584

11.00 LITTLESTONE KRYPTONITEQ-82644 MELISSA & TYSON
DEUTSCHER

465149

11.00 YLS GARNETQ-85164 SHARON M CURRIE 395815

10.50 JOYFUL FIREFLYQ-57501 BRIDGET  DE BIJL 457381

High Point Performance Horse Category 2 NSW

65.00 JABELL SHEKERA SPINQ-65285 MALCOLM KENNEDY 473684

59.50 EB S MITOWNQ-64382 MARK DENCH 460235

47.50 THIS DUCKS SMARTQ-71972 SKG PARTNERSHIP 466694

47.00 RUPERTSWOOD ITS A KITTENQ-61114 JUSTIN ATFIELD 477832

44.00 CAHOOTS SMOKIN OAKA1-10365 KYLIE BROOKS 477934

40.50 NICKS MAZERATIA2-2398 JANE STAGG 388414

37.00 SERENESSQ-79322 KEMPSEY QUARTER HORSES 472681

36.00 ROYS CATOLENAQ-70544 JAMES R LYONS 11552

34.00 RKB HOT ACRE WHOQ-70787 JUSTIN ATFIELD 477832

30.00 WHISPERING MORNQ-49679 KATINA MATTHEWS 465601

High Point Performance Horse Category 2 NT

11.00 JESSEES WOLF PACKQ-78710 KAELI P MENGERSEN 468460

6.00 WARUMBUL UNTOUCHACOOLQ-60401 KAELI P MENGERSEN 468460

5.00 DIAMOND CUT JAZZYQ-63699 REBECCA & BRUCE PAYNE 471919

4.50 DIAMOND CUT SPIN N SHADOWQ-85161 REBECCA & BRUCE PAYNE 471919

High Point Performance Horse Category 2 QLD

102.00 SHESA BLUE BADGERQ-75503 KEVIN & SANDRA SOUTHERN 469919

87.50 SHEZA INSTANT GEMQ-84205 JAMES & SHEREE BRIGHT 462810

79.00 HIGHPHALUTINQ-73460 KATE SOUTHERN 477067

75.50 AMAROO MARLAS GIRLQ-75451 THOMAS MILLS 475370

67.00 HELLS ANGELQ-76118 CAROLYN LANDSBERG 459726

51.00 EBS TOUCHMIASOMEMOREQ-77699 KATE SOUTHERN 477067

35.50 IVORYS DARK KNIGHTA1-12031 ROMA E MILLS 349804
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35.00 KB ONE SWEET PEPTOSQ-71936 THOMAS MILLS 475370

32.50 BALLAD OF ACRESQ-73083 JEFF & SHELLIE MILLER 446452

30.00 THE LORAXQ-77279 KEVIN & SANDRA SOUTHERN 469919

High Point Performance Horse Category 2 SA

12.00 JB INFAMOUSQ-73435 KW & CJ MICHAELIS 468332

3.00 ISLE B MR HOLLYWOODAX-776 KW & CJ MICHAELIS 468332

1.50 JACKS ROYAL CUTTERQ-43907 JANET M ADAMSON 210740

High Point Performance Horse Category 2 TAS

8.00 SPINNIN MINGOQ-57412 KAREN FISH 130344

4.00 PEPPYS DANIELLAQ-42829 NICOLA BAKER 291211

High Point Performance Horse Category 2 VIC

66.00 ELEKTRA REMEMBERSAX-1014 JULIE BREED 461962

18.00 QXH ELECTRIC OAKQ-62027 XTREME QUARTER HORSES 469601

16.00 QXH DOCS STYLISH OAKQ-71883 XTREME QUARTER HORSES 469601

16.00 WARUMBUL IRRESISTACOOLQ-61882 SALLY BEDGGOOD 472696

10.00 MARIPOSA QUINCYQ-53722 JULIE BREED 461962

7.00 ZIPPOS PERPETUAL LUCKQ-70508 CAROLYN SANDERS 467004

3.00 BALLISTIC TITANQ-76148 JULIE BREED 461962

3.00 STYLISH KEEPERAX-992 R FLANAGAN & E SCHENK 467519

High Point Performance Horse Category 2 WA

27.00 PINK LEOPARDQ-80014 GEMMA LECKIE 471127

22.00 LITTLESTONE MEGGA FOXYA1-9649 MELISSA & TYSON
DEUTSCHER

465149

14.00 COURVOISIERA1-10867 MELISSA & TYSON
DEUTSCHER

465149

14.00 SPINS REIGNMAKERA1-10203 MELISSA & TYSON
DEUTSCHER

465149

13.00 MELLO ONEA2-2287 GEMMA LECKIE 471127

12.00 BURNIN ACRESQ-74419 GEMMA LECKIE 471127

High Point Ranch Riding

54.00 TRIANDIBO FLAMIN LYNXQ-47904 LIZ CHRISTIAN 466537

43.00 WILLY INVITE MEQ-67977 CARLIE  TURNBULL 347072

39.00 TRIANDIBO SUPER DIVAQ-74111 LYNDA CAVALLO 473687

36.50 LETHAL HOLLYWOODQ-50439 SARA AGNEW 471388

23.50 INDOXICATEDQ-70579 JODIE POTTER 256827

22.50 TRIANDIBO INCEDEQ-58481 FRAN CHRISTIAN 349169

21.50 RQH PASS THE REDQ-78226 KARIN MORGAN 459828

16.00 PJ BLAZING CHARARYQ-70710 CHERYL CARTER PINTOY 401109

15.00 BLAZING HOT PARRQ-54685 CARLA COX 469500

15.00 IM O SO GENETICALLY SLEEKQ-82789 CATHERINE BLAIR 315920

High Point Ranch Riding NCL

2.00 BRANDY COOKIE SP RANCHOQ-80037 MATHIEU NATUREL 474824

0.50 FANCY LIGHTQ-77078 RICHARD FAYARD 467878

0.50 SPINI CHOICE NCA1-11144 KARL WILLEMOT 473537

High Point Reining

23.00 WHIZZNT MEQ-80843 JOSEPHINE HALE 465687

19.00 WILLY INVITE MEQ-67977 CARLIE  TURNBULL 347072
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16.00 EDEN VALE WAGON WHIZQ-54217 STEPHEN & WENDY KELLY 346264

12.50 HUSTLIN FOR CHICKSQ-76475 ROBYN ROSS 462684

12.00 WHIZ FIZZQ-68384 LYNDON HALE 465686

11.50 PJ BLAZING CHARARYQ-70710 CHERYL CARTER PINTOY 401109

9.50 CP LOVE ME TENDERQ-78503 TIFFANY WALTER 455373

9.50 IM O SO GENETICALLY SLEEKQ-82789 CATHERINE BLAIR 315920

7.00 JACKS ROYAL CUTTERQ-43907 JANET M ADAMSON 210740

7.00 RQH ISLE BE STYLISHQ-51423 SAMANTHA PASCOE 467098

High Point Reining NCL

1.00 BRANDY COOKIE SP RANCHOQ-80037 MATHIEU NATUREL 474824

0.50 FANCY LIGHTQ-77078 RICHARD FAYARD 467878

High Point Rope & Tie

3.50 NICKS MAZERATIA2-2398 JANE STAGG 388414

3.00 ROCS DADDY COOLQ-64341 DIANNE PARKINSON 376849

1.00 MISS TEQUILA MORNQ-62759 JANE STAGG 388414

High Point RWD Horse

65.50 WJ CASHQ-39360 SANDY HOLLIER 461250

61.00 RADICAL RASCALQ-67896 WENDY BRITTAIN 472007

20.50 RQH BAM BA LAMQ-60897 KAYLA RAINOLDI 469051

19.00 POCO TWICE CHARMEDQ-82057 INGRID F BAYLY 476744

9.00 WINDERADEEN K O BOOMQ-34371 PAMELA PHILLIPS 463467

7.50 WINDERADEEN LIKA VERSIONQ-52624 JOHN & FIONA KAY 254920

4.00 MR EXPENSIVEQ-48327 RAY & CHERRIL SHEEHAN 472799

2.00 ERIN SILVER OAKQ-51054 MADELEINE R KAY 445157

2.00 KOOL TOMCATQ-47047 JANETTE WALLACE 442450

1.50 CVS HES GOT ATTITUDEQ-83190 JESSICA GOUDGE 476807

High Point Show Hunter

10.00 SHEZA GOOD DESIGNQ-73136 RACHEL ELLIOTT 443086

8.00 HUSTLER SPA1-11550 OLIVIA PALFREYMAN 475281

4.00 PURRFECT REYQ-77076 BRENDEN BAILEY 467487

3.00 ANNLEE WAIT N CEEQ-46423 M & S DAVIDSON & A BOYD 21171

3.00 CATWALKS MISCHIEF JACKQ-47451 CHARLEY LALOR 473551

2.50 MORNJET MAKE ME SUM CASHQ-77955 MARIA ANN JACKSON 199621

2.00 ANNLEE TOP SHOTQ-59943 CAROL A AHERN 387309

2.00 WILLY INVITE MEQ-67977 CARLIE  TURNBULL 347072

1.50 EXCEPTIONAL JUDGEMENTQ-75806 ROBIN HUMPHRIES 375693

1.50 STYLISH TEXAS RANGERQ-69933 TAMMIE CONROY 472782

High Point Stockman's Challenge

5.00 SMOOTH LIKE CACTUSQ-81222 ATOMIC PERFORMANCE
HORSES PTY LTD

480829

3.00 DARLEA TAPING FORTISSIMOQ-78519 CAROLYN LANDSBERG 459726

2.00 HELLS ANGELQ-76118 CAROLYN LANDSBERG 459726

High Point Team Penning

16.00 WARUMBUL IRRESISTACOOLQ-61882 SALLY BEDGGOOD 472696

15.00 DOCSDOINJACKA1-8089 CHRISTINE RYAN 458436

8.00 ELEKTRA REMEMBERSAX-1014 JULIE BREED 461962
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High Point Team Roping Header

43.00 STYLISH KEEPERAX-992 R FLANAGAN & E SCHENK 467519

30.50 D BAR DINOZZOQ-73043 JEFF & SHELLIE MILLER 446452

11.00 MISS TEQUILA MORNQ-62759 JANE STAGG 388414

4.00 SPINNIN MINGOQ-57412 KAREN FISH 130344

High Point Team Roping Heeler

41.50 BALLAD OF ACRESQ-73083 JEFF & SHELLIE MILLER 446452

4.00 SPINNIN MINGOQ-57412 KAREN FISH 130344

3.00 ISLE B MR HOLLYWOODAX-776 KW & CJ MICHAELIS 468332

3.00 PEPPYS DANIELLAQ-42829 NICOLA BAKER 291211

HIgh Point Trail

74.00 TRIANDIBO FLAMIN LYNXQ-47904 LIZ CHRISTIAN 466537

69.50 RQH PASS THE REDQ-78226 KARIN MORGAN 459828

54.00 SPLASH OF POTENTIALQ-80877 PENELOPE LOUISE
WOODHEAD

477538

47.00 A RANGED INVESTMENTQ-81302 THERESA ZELENAK 477840

38.13 TRIANDIBO INCEDEQ-58481 FRAN CHRISTIAN 349169

36.00 BLAZING HOT PARRQ-54685 CARLA COX 469500

36.00 LAZY JETSETTERQ-78747 ELIZABETH IVANKOVICH 462749

30.50 BEST TEE TIMEA3-934 KATHLEEN FLYNN 156663

29.00 REACH FOR THE ROANQ-81103 ROSEMARY L WEBB 317083

27.00 RJF BLUE BREEZEQ-74811 ROSENA FYFE 467467

High Point Trail NCL

2.00 SMART LITTLE CHOICE NCA1-11161 KARL WILLEMOT 473537

High Point Western Pleasure

50.50 A RANGED INVESTMENTQ-81302 THERESA ZELENAK 477840

46.00 ALL OF A SUDDENQ-81000 SALLY J JAGGARD 472002

34.00 SMILINQ-83263 JANELLE ACKERS 460465

32.00 LAZY JETSETTERQ-78747 ELIZABETH IVANKOVICH 462749

31.50 PAWSITIVELY A CODE REDQ-75787 BARBARA WHEATCROFT 339508

24.50 BRUCE ALMIGHTYQ-66647 JOANNE GREGORY 216988

22.50 SOMEJUSTLIKE TO SMOOCHQ-80519 MATTHEW FREIBERG 474105

21.00 BEST TEE TIMEA3-934 KATHLEEN FLYNN 156663

21.00 MAN WHAT A DIVAQ-80663 FIELDEN  FAMILY 119447

19.00 DECKIN HOTQ-74963 PETA HICKS 477573

High Point Western Riding

34.00 TRIANDIBO FLAMIN LYNXQ-47904 LIZ CHRISTIAN 466537

31.00 CP LOVE ME TENDERQ-78503 TIFFANY WALTER 455373

22.00 LT ZIPS SO SMOOTHQ-66009 CAROL D ELLIOTT 122416

19.00 WILLY INVITE MEQ-67977 CARLIE  TURNBULL 347072

9.00 PJ BLAZING CHARARYQ-70710 CHERYL CARTER PINTOY 401109

8.00 PEPPYS GOTSUM CLASSQ-43663 TARA COOPER 457713

6.50 EXCEPTIONALLY HOTQ-69977 RAE CRIBB 470740

4.50 BLAZING HOT PARRQ-54685 CARLA COX 469500

4.50 TRIANDIBO INFULLPLAYQ-66196 HELEN NIXON 341404

4.00 KINGS MOONSHINEQ-52612 HAYLEY SMITH 395477

High Point Working Cow Horse
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8.00 SMOOTH LIKE CACTUSQ-81222 ATOMIC PERFORMANCE
HORSES PTY LTD

480829

4.00 ROCS HOOTCHY KOOTCHYQ-61853 STEPHEN & WENDY KELLY 346264

2.00 RHONDHU RUBY SPARKQ-80151 REGAN & KATHERINE LYONS 466104

2.00 SMOKIN DUAL BADGERQ-70523 BRENDEN BAILEY 467487

1.50 JAZZY LIL MELODYQ-69498 REGAN & KATHERINE LYONS 466104

1.50 MR OLYMPIAQ-73203 REGAN & KATHERINE LYONS 466104

1.00 ROC ON TINAA1-12008 REGAN & KATHERINE LYONS 466104

Novice Horse Reining

17.50 SPIN ME PLEASEQ-73223 Y COUSINARD & C BAYER 348674

17.00 ATOMIC BLONDEQ-69628 ROBYN ROSS 462684

3.00 WHIZ A LITTLE STARQ-78735 Y COUSINARD & C BAYER 348674

2.00 SPINNIN DIZZYA1-11320 WENDY FAHEY 474890

1.50 SHINEY NU ANGELQ-80841 PEGGY SALMON 472544


